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Start here...
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Ask friends &

collect stickers
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family to help you
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Keep your apples
in the fridge so
they stay crunchy!
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Apple skin has 5
times more
vitamins than the
flesh (so no peeling
that apple)!
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The largest apple
ever picked,
weighed 1.36kg!
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Ambrosia is one
our sweetest
apples,
Mmmbrosia... have
you tried one?

You're on your
way to some cool
sports gear
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Yummy uses home
compostable
stickers.
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Did you know
SweeTango
apples have the
loudest crunch!

37

67

77

87

97

18

Apples are high in
Vitamin C &
Vitamin A
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An apple tree can
live for up to 100
years.
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WOW! What a
great apple
muncher you are!
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